						•
NO. 1 COPIES RECEIVED				,	. •	
TRIBUTION	NE	W MEXICO OIL C	ONSERVATI	ON COMMISSION	Form C+104	
SANTA FE		REQUEST	FOR ALLO	WÁBLE	Supersedes () Effective 1-1-	ld C-104 and C-110
FILE			AND			
U.S.G.S.	AUTHORIZ	ATION TO TRA	NSPORT O	IL AND NATURAL	GAS	
LAND OFFICE			, ⁽¹⁾ (
TRANSPORTER GAS	······					
PRORATION OFFICE					1	
TEXACO 1	[nc.					
ddress					. <u>t.</u>	
P. 0. Bo	ox 728 - Hobbs,	, New Mexico)			· · ·
leoson(s) for filing (Check proper be	ox)		Ot	her (Please explain)	······································	
vew Well	Change in Tran	sporter of:				
	011	Dry Ga				
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Ga	s Conden	nsate	<u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·]
change of ownership give name ad address of previous owner				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, 	,
ESCRIPTION OF WELL ANI	D LEASE					
Lease Name	J DEAGE	Well No. Pool Nar	me, Including	Formation	Kind of Lease Fe	deral
A. H. Blinebry NCT-1		20 Dr	rinkard		State, Federal or Fee	
_ocation	/-		_			
Unit Letter E ; O	60 Feet From The	, West Lin	e and1	980 Feet From	The North	· ·
Line of Section 20 T	22_5		38 - E		Lea	
Line of Section LU , T	Township	Range		, NMPM,	TOG	County
ESIGNATION OF TRANSPO	RTER OF OUL AND	NATURAL CA	S			
Jame of Authorized Transporter of C				ve address to which appro	oved copy of this form is	to be sent)
Texas-New Mexico Pipe	Line Company		P. O. B	ox 1510 - Midla	and, Texas	
ame of Authorized Transporter of C	Casinghead Gas 🛣 🛛 c	or Dry Gas		ve address to which appro		to be sent)
Skelly Oil Company				ox 38 - Hobbs,	New Mexico	
well produces oil or liquids,	, ,	Twp. Rge.	1 -		hen	
ive location of tanks.	<u> </u>	22-S 38-E	<u> </u>	ES	Jan. 5, 1965.	
this production is commingled w	with that from any oth	er lease or pool,	give commin	gling order number:_	NO	
OMPLETION DATA	Oil We	ll Gas Well	New Well	Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Re	s'v. Diff. Res'v.
Designate Type of Complet		1	1 X	NO NO		
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready		Total Depth	NO NO	P.B.T.D.	
Nov. 27, 1964	27, 1964 January 4, 1965		72001		71671	
2001	Name of Producing Formation		Top Oil/Gee Pay		Tubing Depth	
Drinkard	Drinkard			601	71981	
Perforations 69601, 69791;	69881, 70041,	7013', 7015	5', 7018'	, 70221, 70301,		
70591, and 70					71981	
		IG, CASING, AND	CEMENTIN	GRECORD		
HOLE SIZE	CASING & T	UBING SIZE	DEPTH SET		SACKS CEMENT	
12 1/4"	9 5/8"		13361		700	
$\frac{83}{4"}$	2 7/8"		7198•		800	
<u>rubb 8 3/4"</u> DRK 8 3/4"	<u>2 7/8"</u> 2 7/8"		71981		800	
	······································			71981	800	
EST DATA AND REQUEST 1 1L WELL	FOR ALLOWABLE	(Test must be a) able for this de	fter recovery o pth or be for fi	f total volume of load oil ull 24 hours)	l and must be equal to or	exceed top allow-
ate First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test			ethod (Flow, pump, gas l	ift, etc.)	
January 1, 1965	January 4,	1965		Flow		
ength of Test	Tubing Pressure		Casing Pres	sure	Choke Size	
6 Hours	150				24/64"	
ctual Frod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.		Water - Bbls.		Gas - MCF	
90 ····	90			NONE	90	
						······································
AS WELL Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test		phi- C			
iceaus From Teor+NCT/L)	Length of Test		Bbls. Conder	isate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate	•
'esting Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure		Casing Press		Choke Size	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,				CHORE SIZE	
ERTIFICATE OF COMPLIA	NCE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				UIL CONSERVA	ATION COMMISSIC	7 13
hereby certify that the rules and	f regulations of the O	il Conservation	APPROV	ED	,	, 19
mmission have been complied	with and that the in	formation given		1		
ove is true and complete to the	ne best of my knowle	suge and belief.	BY		····· ,	
	\frown		TITLE _	· · · ·	s I	· · · ·
, 1	10	()			4	
ht.	YA a.m.	and I		form is to be filed in		
(Signature H. D. Raymond ssistant District Superintendent			If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE t11.			
(Date)			able on new and recompleted wells. Fill out Sections I, II, III, and VI only for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.			
			completed	wens.		

I H. D. Raymond being of lawful age and being the Assistant District Supt. for TEXACO Inc., do state that the deviation record which appears on this form is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

H. D. Raymond Subscribed and sworn to before me this 5th day of ,19_65 January My commission expires October 20, 1966. Notary mpublic Johnson County, State of New Mexico for Lea A. H. Blinebry NCT-1 20 Well No. Lease Deviation Record Depth Degrees Off 680***** 1/2 8601 1 1082" 3/4 1340 3/4 1/2 1700 1 01 3⁄4 3/4 3/4 $1 \frac{1}{2}$ $1 \frac{1}{4}$ $1 \frac{1}{2}$ $1 \frac{1}{2}$ $1 \frac{1}{2}$ $1 \frac{1}{4}$ $1 \frac{3}{4}$ $1 \frac{1}{4}$ $1 \frac{3}{4}$ $1 \frac{1}{4}$ 8509 ıŊ 5878 61069 6189 I 66721 Λı 6871' 70711 72001 3/4